•	08-27	-2002					
Form PTO-1594 F (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings		02559	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	teauemarks: F	Please record the attached o	original documents or copy the	reof.			
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Other	tached? Yes No  Merger Change of Name	Street Address: 480  City: Gibbstown  Individual(s) citize  Association  General Partnersh  Limited Partnersh  Corporation-State  Other  If assignee is not domicile representative designation	State: NJ Zip: 08027  State: NJ Zip: 08027  Sinship  New York  In the United States, a donestic	2002 AUG 119 AM 10: 25			
Execution Date: 06272002		(Designations must be a s Additional name(s) & addr	ress( es) attached? Yes	()			
4. Application number(s) or registration n  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0768334,1890931 1423491, 2078881,1806703,1837802,1787303 1426hed  Yes  No						
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of app	olications and d:	53			
Name: Susanne F. Deal, Esq.  Internal Address: EMD Chemicals Inc.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 1340.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 480 S. Democrat Road	8. Deposit account number:						
City: Gibbstown State: NJ Z	The second secon						
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.  Susanne F. Deal, Esq.	Jusa	errue 7-ke	8/9/2002				
Name of Person Signing Signature  Date  2  Again number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							

08/27/2002 LMUELLER 00000001 0768334

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 DP 1300.00 DP

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0677

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

## TRADEMARKS ONLY

Continued from 4(B)

0968443	2059337	0328860	0945002	2046548	1337466
1046610	1124454	0951140	1444969	1270441	1223922
1257233	1479294	2492910	1008269	1926210	0943524
1127366	2576014	2012450	1046611	0985285	1075757
2170370	2576013	1893507	2046680	1240735	1537861
0808525	1899360	1790024	1182588	1046207	2452195
2254080	2338324	2286411	2136308	2269872	
2261642	0750724	2317093	2136309	1565414	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0678

EMD Chemicals Inc.
Office of Corporate Counsel
480 S. Democrat Road
Gibbstown, NJ 08027 USA

Tel: 856.423.6300 Fax: 856.224.0325

August 8, 2002

CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: NAME CHANGE DOCUMENTS

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of EMD Chemicals Inc. (f/k/a EM Industries, Incorporated), enclosed is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet to record the name change of various trademarks.

A Credit Card Payment Form authorizing payment totaling \$1340.00 in payment of the recordation fee and by a self-addressed, stamped post card to acknowledge your safe receipt of the enclosed documents accompanies the Recordation Form Cover Sheet.

We look forward to receiving notice of the recorded name change.

Very truly yours,

Susanne F. Deal, Esq.

**RECORDED: 08/19/2002** 

Corporate Counsel

EMD Chemicals Inc.

**Enclosures** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0679